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Blackline masters
Counting on stage
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Developing efficient numeracy strategies
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Addition wheel
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Orange tree
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Orange tree



Developing efficient numeracy strategies
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Ghost busters
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Teddy tummies
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Trucking teddies
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22222

11111

33333
44444

55555

66666
77777

88888

99999
1 01 01 01 01 0

1 11 11 11 11 1
1 21 21 21 21 2

1 31 31 31 31 3

1 41 41 41 41 4
1 51 51 51 51 5

1 61 61 61 61 6

1 71 71 71 71 7
1 81 81 81 81 8

1 91 91 91 91 9

2 02 02 02 02 0

Beanstalk
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